
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
1055 

95 
1362 
116 

1153 
209 

1373 
1171 
933 
491 
759 

1013 

Name 
Emil Falkenby 
Wilmer Engkvist 
Axel Olsén 
Ville Mähler 
William Holmström 
Alexander Johansson 
Max Olsson 
Oscar Lööf 
Clara Thelin 
Diza Arnell 
Harry Carlsson 
Izabella Rydingsvärd 

Points 
30 
27 
25 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 

Total Tm 
15:58.072 
16:02.036 
16:43.150 
16:50.626 
17:10.606 
17:13.840 
17:32.096 
17:34.651 
17:46.138 
16:42.925 
17:29.098 
17:15.210 

Best Tm 
2:01.665 
2:02.299 
2:05.167 
2:12.691 
2:11.578 
2:11.271 
2:14.477 
2:14.958 
2:16.406 
2:21.110 
2:22.065 
3:27.939 

Club 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 
MCK Hallandia 
Stenungsunds MS 
Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Kullings MS 
Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 
MC Alingsås 
Varbergs MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
BMK Uddevalla 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.964 

Avg. Speed 

31,563 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.665 

Best Speed 

35,507 

Best Lap by 

1055 - Emil Falkenby 

Printed: 2023-09-23 13:53:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MC Alingsås 

CEC VGC GHU SMCC 
Rookie 

Heat 2 Rookie 85G 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:35:07 

Hogenäs 1,200 km 

2023-09-23 21:03 


